McGRANAHAN architects

Project No.:

²⁵³ 383 3084

253 383 3097

\$3,233.00

\$2,874.00

\$14,610.00

\$6,853.00 \$2,172.00

\$2,644.00

2111 Pacific, Suite 100 Tacoma, Washington 98402

Aluminum Frame Location at Aux Gym RFI-265.1

Grandstand Ticket Booth Roof Drain Connections

Door Frame Depth Clarification RFI-278

HSS Column at Louver Opening COP-031

Grandstand CMU Control Joints

Integrated Door Opening Pockets

CHANGE ORDER

Woodland High School

Project:

CCD-033

CCD-038

CCD-034

CCD-037

CCD-035

CCD-036

Architect:	McGranahan Architects	Change Order No.:	11
Contractor:	Skanska USA Building, Inc.	Date:	August 06th, 2014
estimated or	eral Conditions of the Contract for Construction, this change foreseeable costs and time adjustments, including all delay an nsequential damages, regardless of cause, related to this change	nd impact costs and direct and indi	
Plans and/	or Specifications shall be changed as follows (refer to att	achments for back-up informat	ion):
Reference			Amount
CCD-001	RFI#040 ROW Conflict with Power and Sewer		\$3,360.00
CCD-026	Aluminum Closure Angle at Sills		\$2,832.00
CCD-027	Wall Roof Joist Framing		\$8,923.00
CCD-028	COP#017 2 hour Wall Changes		\$35,379.00
CCD-029	Exterior Brace Frame GWB		\$1,296.00
CCD-029	Handrail Bracket Revisions COP-030		\$2,106.00
CCD-029	Interior Wall at Brace Frame RFI-325		\$1,589.00
CCD-030	Digital AV Sytem		\$35,786.00
CCD-031	Horticultural Lab Hose Bib		\$6,964.00

CCD-032	Steel Shim at Gym Top of Wall per RFI-398		\$1,560.00
CCD-039	Waste Riser Location per RFI-406		\$1,447.00
Total Change Order amount		Add_	\$133,628.00

Original Contract Amount:	\$43,538,000.00	Original Date of Substantial Completion:	July 6, 2015	
Previously Authorized Change Orders:	\$987,740.92	Previously Authorized Change Orders:	11 days	
Current Contract Amount:	\$44,525,740.92	Current Date of Substantial Completion:	July 17, 2015	
		The Contract Time Will be:		
Contract Amount will be:		Increased / Decreased / Unchanged	by <u>0</u> Calendar Days.	
Increased / Decreased / Unchanged				
by this Change Order in the amount of:	\$133,628.00			
		The date of Substantial Completion as a result		
The Revised Contract Amount as a result		of this Change Order, therefore, is:	July 17, 2015	
of this Change Order therefor is: \$44,659,3				
APPROVALS:	August 6, 2014			

August 6, 2014

Architect: McGranahan Architects Date Woodland Public Schools Date